Features
• High saturation current
• Suitable for pick and place
 applications
• Flat wire reduces ACR
• Suitable for frequencies to 1 MHz
SMT High Current Inductors LP05 Series
Electrical Specifications
Part Number Inductance1 DCR Idc
5 Isat
6
 (nH +/- 10%) (mΩ typ.)
LP05-1018 100 0.56 40 55
LP05-181 180 1.3 28 45
LP05-221 220 1.3 28 40
LP05-271 270 1.3 28 35
LP05-331 330 1.3 28 30
LP05-391 390 2.1 22 30
LP05-471 470 2.1 22 25
LP05-561 560 3.3 18 25
LP05-681 680 3.3 18 20
LP05-821 820 4.5 14 20
LP05-102 1000 4.5 14 17
LP05-132 1300 4.5 14 12
Mechanical SchematicRecommended PCB Layout
5.2
max
10.2